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Cremona 03 settembre
Cremona MX1-Garal
Ordinato per posizone Laptimes
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 1- # 878 PEZZUTO S. - Yamaha Tzeo”?S‘é Gzaéag 8 1:44.117 13:43:25.024 2 1:45.284 13:32:58.818
1 1.51.552 13:31:14.170 9 1:43.790 13:45:08.814 3 1:43.451 13:34:42.269
2 1:42.220 13:32:56.390 10 1:43.888 13:46:52.702 4 1:43.997 13:36:26.266
3 1:38.986 13:34:35.376 11 1:43.425 13:48:36.127 5 1:44.423 13:38:10.689
4 1:39.589 13:36:14.965 12 1:43.204 13:50:19.331 6 1:44.752 13:39:55.441
5 1:40.120 13:37:55.085 7 1:44.308 13:41:39.749
6 1.41.683 13:39:36.768  PO- 4 - # 484 TAGLIAFERRI M. - Yamaha D33 360 8 1:44.193 13:43:23.942
7 1:40.369 13:41:17.137 1 1:50.053 13:31:12.671 9 1:45.980 13:45:09.922
8 1:41.280 13:42:58.417 2 1:44.294 13:32:56.965 10 1.44.824 13:46:54.746
9 1:41.657 13:44:40.074 3 1:43.316 13:34:40.281 11 1:45.495 13:48:40.241
10 1.42.450 13:46:22.524 4 1:43.998 13:36:24.279 12 1:46.769 13:50:27.010
11 1:43.176 13:48:05.700 5 1:44.185 13:38:08.464
12 1:45.157 13:49:50.857 6 1:44.563 13:39:53.027  Po. 7 - # 422 LAZZARONI N. - Yamaha Y
7 1:44.082 13:41:37.109 1 1:53.275 13:31:15.893
Po. 2 - # 710 SALOMONI M. - Yamaha fi;f;gzﬁg 8 1:43.805 13:43:20.914 2 1:44.191 13:33:00.084
1 1.49.711 13:31:12.329 9 1:45.098 13:45:06.012 3 1:45.524 13:34:45.608
2 1.42.881 13:32:55.210 10 1:45.269 13:46:51.281 4 1:43.598 13:36:29.206
3 1:42.216 13:34:37.426 11 1:46.409 13:48:37.690 5 1:44.834 13:38:14.040
4 1:44.799 13:36:22.225 12 1:46.529 13:50:24.219 6 1:44.694 13:39:58.734
5 1.43.968 13:38:06.193 7 1:45.178 13:41:43.912
6 1.43.696 13:30:49.889  PO- 5 - # 218 MATTARA G. - Honda A 8 1:44.063 13:43:27.975
; 1.43.353 13:41:33.242 1 1:50.502 13:31:13.120 9 1.45.754 13:45:13.729
3 1-44.647 13:43:17.889 2 1:45.114 13:32:58.234 10 1:46.386 13:47:00.115
9 1:45.607 13:45:03.496 3 1:42.894 13:34:41.128 11 1:45.230 13:48:45.345
10 1.44.803 13:46:48.299 4 1:44.087 13:36:25.215 12 1.46.410 13:50:31.755
11 1:46.685 13:48:34.984 5 1:44.378 13:38:09.593
1 1.43.491 13:50:18.475 6 1:44.704 13:39:54.297
7 1:44.542 13:41:38.839
Po. 3 - # 734 GIPPONI N. - KTM f;f;:r;: 8 1:44.051 13:43:22.890
1 1:54.110 13:31:16.728 9 1:44.913 13:45:07.803
) 1:44.301 13:33:01.029 10 1:46.128 13:46:53.931
3 1:42.707 13:34:43.736 11 1:45.248 13:48:39.179
4 1:43.646 13:36:27.382 12 1:45.873 13:50:25.052
5 1:44.353 13:38:11.735
6 1:44.643 13:39:56.378  PO. 6-#208 DIOTTO M. - Husqvarna . .;fep;.;];
; 1:44.529 13:41:40.907 1 1:50.916 13:31:13.534
Fastest lap: 1:38.986
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Cremona MX1-Garal
Ordinato per posizone Laptimes
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
: Diff. Primo 8 1:45.778 13:43:36.342 2 1:45.323 13:33:03.790
Po. 8 - # 47 VANINI D. - Suzuki +42.598
1 1:54.644 13:31:21.540 9 1:46.954 13:45:23.296 3 1:45.257 13:34:49.047
2 1:44.615 13:33:06.155 10 1:46.080 13:47:09.376 4 1:46.304 13:36:35.351
3 1:44.958 13:34:51.113 11 1:47.664 13:48:57.040 5 1:46.211 13:38:21.562
a 1:43.466 13:36:34.579 12 1:47.786 13:50:44.826 6 1:46.865 13:40:08.427
5 1:44.847 13:38:19.426 7 1:47.648 13:41:56.075
Diff. Primo
6 1:43.519 13:40:02.945 Po.11-#800 TOGNINALLI A. - Honda +59.635 8 1:48.570 13:43:44.645
7 1-44.365 13:41:47.310 1 1:55.324 13:31:22.3% 9 1:45.639 13:45:30.284
8 1:43.605 13:43:30.915 2 1:47.569 13:33:09.965 10 1:47.021 13:47:17.305
9 1.45.041 13:45:15.956 3 1:46.177 13:34:56.142 1 1:46.827 13:49:04.132
10 1:44.399 13:47:00.355 4 1:45.210 13:36:41.352 12 1:57.417 13:51:01.549
11 1:45.258 13:48:45.613 5 1:44.502 13:38:25.854
Diff. Pri
12 1:47.842 13:50:33.455 6 1:44.859 13:40:10.713  Po. 14 - #79 GOLDANIGA A. - Suzuki +129.747
7 1:45.966 13:41:56.679 1 1:45.534 13:31:11.746
Po. 9 - # 737 LEONI M. - Kawasaki DT-GP:E{’ 8 1:46.316 13:43:42.995 2 1:47.681 13:32:59.427
. . +46.
1 1:41.603 13:31:07.779 9 1:45.036 13:45:28.031 3 1:48.498 13:34:47.925
2 1:43.604 13:32:51.383 10 1:46.593 13:47:14.624 4 1:46.204 13:36:34.129
3 1:44.561 13:34:35.944 11 1:46.844 13:49:01.468 5 1:45.101 13:38:19.230
4 1:45.644 13:36:21.588 12 1:49.024 13:50:50.492 6 1:48.410 13:40:07.640
5 1:45.717 13:38:07.305 7 1:48.124 13:41:55.764
Diff. Primo
6 1:47.952 13:39:55.257  P0.12-#718 MUSSO D. - KTM +1:07.687 8 1:49.942 13:43:45.706
7 1:47.286 13:41:42.543 1 1:48.517 13:31:11.135 9 1:49.623 13:45:35.329
3 1:44.507 13:43:27.050 2 1:43.029 13:32:54.164 10 1:53.026 13:47:28.355
9 1:46.117 13:45:13.167 3 1:45.419 13:34:39.583 11 1:56.570 13:49:24.925
10 1:46.124 13:46:59.291 4 1:46.493 13:36:26.076 12 1:55.679 13:51:20.604
11 1:49.209 13:48:48.500 > 1:47.331 13:38:13.407
12 1:48.818 13:50:37.318 6 1:48.099 13:40:01.506
7 1:48.857 13:41:50.363
Diff. Prii . A3
Po. 10 - # 996 TENGATTINI F. - Honda +53.969 8 1:48.599 13:43:38.962
1 1:54.874 13:31:17.492 9 1:47.546 13:45:26.508
2 1:45.085 13:33:02.577 10 1:48.715 13:47:15.223
3 1:45.702 13:34:48.279 11 1:47.516 13:49:02.739
4 1:44.091 13:36:32.370 12 1:55.805 13:50:58.544
5 1:45.169 13:38:17.539
Diff. Primo
6 1:44.460 13:40:01.999 ~ PO-13-#505 UBERTIS. - KTM +1:10.692
7 1:48.565 13:41:50.564 1 1:55.849 13:31:18.467
Fastest lap: 1:38.986
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Cremona MX1-Garal
Ordinato per posizone Laptimes
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Diff. Primo 8 1:50.140 13:44:13.293 3 1:50.838 13:35:01.517
Po. 15 - # 773 CROCI A. - Honda +1:31.038
1 2:05.706 13:31:28.324 9 1:49.357 13:46:02.650 4 1:50.650 13:36:52.167
2 1:48.768 13:33:17.092 10 1:50.214 13:47:52.864 5 1:49.581 13:38:41.748
3 1:46.352 13:35:03.444 11 1:50.017 13:49:42.881 6 1:49.404 13:40:31.152
4 1:50.645 13:36:54.089 12 1:52.437 13:51:35.318 7 2:01.084 13:42:32.236
5 1:49.261 13:38:43.350 8 1:51.870 13:44:24.106
. Diff. Primo
6 1:49.029 13:40:32.379  Po. 18 - # 251 MANENTI M. - Kawasaki 148 316 9 1:51.059 13:46:15.165
7 1:46.622 13:42:19.001 1 1:58.662 13:31:25.611 10 1:52.881 13:48:08.046
3 1.47.381 13:44:06.382 2 1:50.085 13:33:15.696 11 1:52.279 13:50:00.325
9 1.47.996 13:45:54.378 3 1:49.351 13:35:05.047
) ar. . Diff. Primo
10 1.48.980 13:47:43.358 4 1:50.201 13:36:55.248  Ppo. 21 - # 973 TODARO R. - Suzuki +1Lap
1 1:48.667 13:49:32.025 5 1:49.943 13:38:45.191 1 1:52.984 13:31:15.602
12 1:49.870 13:51:21.895 6 1:50.145 13:40:35.336 2 1:46.565 13:33:02.167
7 1:50.849 13:42:26.185 3 1:48.678 13:34:50.845
Po. 16 - # 252 SONZOGNI I. - Kawasaki IDT(-JPSE“;’ 8 1:50.304 13:44:16.489 4 1:49.813 13:36:40.658
. . +1:40.
1 2:02.183 13:31:24.801 9 1:50.282 13:46:06.771 5 1:51.684 13:38:32.342
2 1:46.891 13:33:11.692 10 1:49.905 13:47:56.676 6 1:51.328 13:40:23.670
3 1:49.397 13:35:01.089 11 1:49.860 13:49:46.536 7 1:52.309 13:42:15.979
4 1:49.964 13:36:51.053 12 1:52.637 13:51:39.173 8 1:55.999 13:44:11.978
5 1:47.389 13:38:38.442 9 2:00.059 13:46:12.037
. Diff. Primo
6 1:48.675 13:40:27.117  Po. 19 - # 260 BONACINA S. - Kawasaki +1Lap 10 1:59.863 13:48:11.900
7 1.49.322 13:42:16.439 1 2:04.094 13:31:26.712 11 1:55.610 13:50:07.510
8 1.51.480 13:44:07.919 2 1:47.078 13:33:13.790
) . Diff. Primo
9 1:50.879 13:45:58.798 3 1:49.391 13:35:03.181  Po. 22 - #722 TRUZZI G. - KTM +1Lap
10 1.51.008 13:47:49.806 4 2:09.139 13:37:12.320 1 1:53.182 13:31:19.552
1 1:51.392 13:49:41.198 5 1:47.995 13:39:00.315 2 1:49.426 13:33:08.978
12 1:50.218 13:51:31.416 6 1:50.659 13:40:50.974 3 1:50.744 13:34:59.722
7 1:49.121 13:42:40.095 4 1:50.015 13:36:49.737
. Diff. Primo 8 1:47.856 13:44:27.951 5 1:50.914 13:38:40.651
Po. 17 - # 6 CAMPOSTORI M. - Suzuki 4 1:44.461
1 1:55.508 13:31:21.726 9 1:47.973 13:46:15.924 6 2:06.093 13:40:46.744
) 1:50.900 13:33:12.626 10 1:48.882 13:48:04.806 7 1:51.198 13:42:37.942
3 1:49.923 13:35:02.549 11 1:50.641 13:49:55.447 8 1:51.683 13:44:29.625
4 1:50.412 13:36:52.961 9 1:52.766 13:46:22.331
. Diff. Primo
5 1:51.199 13:38:44.160 Po. 20 - # 613 BONETTI S. - Kawasaki +1Llap 10 1:53.718 13:48:16.109
6 1.49.521 13:40:33.681 1 1:58.484 13:31:21.102 11 1:52.762 13:50:08.871
; 1.49.472 13:42:23.153 2 1:49.577 13:33:10.679
Fastest lap: 1:38.986
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Promotion 2] o
Cremona 03 settembre
Cremona MX1-Garal
Ordinato per posizone Laptimes
Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno Giro Tempo Ora del giorno
Po. 23 - # 581 D'ADDATO D. - Honda Di:f-l P'Lig“; 10 1:57.800 13:48:39.205 7 1:59.054 13:43:14.755
1 1:51.224 13:31:33.632 11 1:56.892 13:50:36.097 8 2:05.252 13:45:20.007
2 1:50.782 13:33:24.414 9 2:02.463 13:47:22.470
3 1:49.030 13:35:13.444  PO-26-#494 LOSA A. - Honda Difiplr.i:s 10 2:01.760 13:49:24.230
4 1:53.050 13:37:06.494 1 1:57.544 13:31:23.828 u 2:04.243 13:51:28.473
s 151110 13:38:57 604 2 1:54.622 13:33:18.450
6 1:51.610 13:40:49.214 3 1:52.200 13:35:10.650  Po. 29 - # 22 SIRTOLI F. - Yamaha szfi ZE
; 1.50.398 13.42:39.612 4 1:52.890 13:37:03.540 1 2:14.590 13:31:37.208
8 153168 13:44:32.780 5 1:52.880 13:38:56.420 2 1:55.758 13:33:32.966
9 155867 13:46:28.647 6 1:55.544 13:40:51.964 3 1:55.966 13:35:28.932
10 155,998 13-48:24.645 7 1:54.436 13:42:46.400 a 1:55.374 13:37:24.306
1 1.56.963 13:50:21.608 8 1:56.815 13:44:43.215 5 1:55.678 13:39:19.984
9 1:55.233 13:46:38.448 6 1:57.117 13:41:17.101
Po. 24 - # 242 PAPARUSSO L. - Honda Di:ﬁl PrLi:\s 10 1:59.464 13:48:37.912 7 1:57.107 13:43:14.208
1 1:56.400 13:31:32.411 11 2:03.357 13:50:41.269 8 2:36.744 13:45:50.952
2 1:58.019 13:33:30.430
Diff. Primo
3 1:50.164 13:35:20.504  PO- 27 - # 90 MERELLI A. - Honda +1lap
4 1:52.976 13:37:13.570 ! 2:03.932 13:31:26.550
5 1:51.531 13:39:05.101 2 1:52.167 13:33:18.717
6 153,022 13:40:58.123 3 1:52.803 13:35:11.520
7 1:52.786 13:42:50.909 4 1:53.128 13:37:04.648
g 1.53.029 13.44:43.938 5 1:54.354 13:38:59.002
9 1:54.905 13:46:38.843 6 1:56.172 13:40:55.174
10 1:55.583 13:48:34.426 Z Lol ey
1 1.59.918 13:50:34.304 8 1:58.983 13:44:51.125
9 2:10.897 13:47:02.022
Po. 25 - # 24 FUMASONI C. - Honda e 10 2:09.295 13:49:11.317
1 2:03.283 13:31:30.205 1 2:05.256 13:51:16.573
2 1:53.289 13:33:23.494
3 1:52.004 133515498  PO- 28~ #907 PONTIGGIA J. - Honda iy
. 152568 13:37:08.066 1 2:07.158 13:31:29.776
s 1.53.543 13:39:01.609 2 1:57.650 13:33:27.426
6 1.54.058 13-40:55.667 3 1:56.296 13:35:23.722
; 1.53.974 13:42:49.641 4 1:56.913 13:37:20.635
8 1:55.988 13:44:45.629 5 1:57.045 13:39:17.680
9 155776 13:46:41.405 6 1:58.021 13:41:15.701
Fastest lap: 1:38.986
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